		City and County of Denver			ity and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL ST		Legislation Details				
File #:	20-1	1373 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	solution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	11/1	13/2020	In control:	Finance & Governance Committee		
On agenda:	12/7	7/2020	Final action:	12/7/2020		
Title:	Cara oper the r App for the serv pate 0009	A resolution approving a proposed Purchase Order between the City and County of Denver and Carahsoft Technology Corporation for a service management application to manage IT services, operations and business, including continued use of software licenses, patches, enhancements and the release of new products. Approves a purchase order with Carahsoft for \$904,593.65 and for one year for the annual payment for the City's ServiceNow Enterprise Agreement for a service management application to manage IT services, operations and business, including the continued use of software licenses as well as patches, enhancements, and new releases for the products covered in this agreement (PO- 00093184). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 12-21- 20. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 11-24-20.				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Zacl	Zach Rothmier				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	Purc	1. RR20 1373 TS Carahsoft, 2. 20-1373 Filed Resolution_Carahsoft_PO-00093184.pdf, 3. 20-1373 Purchase Order_CarahsoftTechnology_PO-00093184.pdf, 4. 20-1373 Filed Resolution_Carahsoft_PO-00093184, 5. 20-1373 - signed				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
12/7/2020	1	Council President	sig	ned		
12/7/2020	1	City Council	ade	opted	Pass	

approved by consent

Finance & Governance Committee

11/24/2020

1